
FV39.3 Russell-Bivens-Terry
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right toward Kerley

Rd
>.1 R 1.5 Kerley Rd
1.6 L 1.7 W Cornwallis Rd
3.3 S 1.8 Mt Hermon Ch Rd
5.1 S 2.2 Pleasant Green Rd
7.2 R 1.1 Cole Mill Rd
8.3 L 0.6 Umstead Rd
8.9 R 1.4 Continental Dr
10.3 S 0.6 N Willowhaven Dr
11 R 0.7 Russell Rd
11.7 L 2.8 Bivins Rd
14.5 S 2.4 Terry Rd
17 R 0.9 New Sharon Ch Rd
17.8 L 2.1 Kiger Rd
19.9 L 1.9 Hunt Rd
21.8 L 0.7 Schley Rd
22.5 Rest Stop
22.5 R 3.5 New Sharon Ch Rd
26 R 0.4 Farm Gate Dr
26.4 L 0.4 Fox Hill Farm Dr
26.8 L 0.9 Baldwin Rd
27.7 L >.1 St Marys Rd
27.8 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
30.7 L 2.4 Old NC 10
33.1 R 1.2 University Station Rd
34.3 L 0.5 Brockwell Rd
34.8 L 1.3 Murphy School Rd
36 R 1.7 W Cornwallis Rd
37.7 R 1.5 Kerley Road, SR 1717
39.3 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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